
Car#: 2

Racer: Jake S.

McQueenSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6608 4221.6811

3 2.6228 4224.8972

5 2.6409 3223.35163

6 2.6389 3223.52174

2 2.6269 2224.54185

4 2.6248 3224.72206

2 2.6349 4223.86237

6 2.6278 2224.46268

5 2.6459 3222.93289

4 2.6559 5222.093410

1 2.6408 3223.363611

3 2.6288 3224.384012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6374

2.6228

2.6608

3.25

2

5

223.65

221.68

224.89

0.0122 1.0327Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Robbie E.

Golden MamothSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6239 3224.8021

6 2.6608 3221.6862

3 2.6668 5221.1883

5 2.6408 4223.36174

4 2.6279 3224.45215

2 2.6449 5223.01226

1 2.6518 4222.43247

6 2.6519 5222.42288

3 2.6649 5221.34309

5 2.6288 3224.383910

4 2.6619 6221.594311

2 2.6479 3222.764412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6477

2.6239

2.6668

4.08

3

6

222.78

221.18

224.80

0.0149 1.2552Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: James P.

The Black PearlSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5819 2228.4521

5 2.6059 1226.3542

4 2.5949 1227.3173

1 2.5998 3226.88154

6 2.5968 2227.14205

3 2.5888 2227.84226

6 2.5989 1226.96257

2 2.5999 1226.87268

5 2.5909 2227.66279

4 2.5858 1228.113110

3 2.6148 2225.583911

1 2.6089 3226.094312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5973

2.5819

2.6148

1.75

1

3

227.10

225.58

228.45

0.0096 0.8401Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Sam P.

Crimson CruiserSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5739 1229.1621

1 2.5848 1228.2052

6 2.5808 1228.55123

2 2.5849 2228.19154

4 2.5748 1229.08185

5 2.5918 1227.58216

1 2.5829 1228.36237

3 2.5888 1227.84298

5 2.5888 1227.84389

6 2.5928 1227.493910

2 2.5928 2227.494011

4 2.5828 1228.374212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5850

2.5739

2.5928

1.17

1

2

228.18

227.49

229.16

0.0064 0.5657Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Kate P.

Cup KateSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6419 2223.2631

6 2.6388 5223.5372

2 2.6338 1223.95113

5 2.6448 4223.02124

3 2.6548 3222.18145

4 2.6248 4224.72226

2 2.6299 3224.28247

5 2.6649 3221.34268

4 2.6218 3224.98299

1 2.6408 4223.363710

6 2.6378 4223.614211

3 2.6188 1225.234412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6377

2.6188

2.6649

3.08

1

5

223.62

221.34

225.23

0.0134 1.1295Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Oliver S.

Black MambaSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7068 5217.9111

2 2.6649 3221.3452

5 2.6618 6221.6073

6 2.6569 4222.0084

3 2.6669 4221.17155

1 2.6568 3222.01196

3 2.7319 6215.91277

1 2.6808 4220.02318

4 2.6798 5220.11369

5 2.7518 6214.354010

2 2.6388 3223.534111

6 2.6819 4219.934412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6816

2.6388

2.7518

4.42

3

6

219.99

214.35

223.53

0.0331 2.6843Std Dev: 



Car#: 67

Racer: Harris S.

Lambo LighteningSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6408 2223.3611

6 2.6318 5224.1222

2 2.6399 3223.4393

4 2.6468 2222.85114

1 2.6428 4223.19165

3 2.6548 2222.18196

4 2.6538 5222.26257

1 2.6499 4222.59288

3 2.6588 3221.85319

5 2.6549 4222.173610

6 2.6768 6220.353711

2 2.6648 5221.353812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6513

2.6318

2.6768

3.75

2

6

222.48

220.35

224.12

0.0122 1.0209Std Dev: 



Car#: 91

Racer: Keller C.

Crazy KellsSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6259 4224.6221

4 2.6048 2226.4452

2 2.6099 2226.00103

3 2.6438 5223.10134

6 2.6229 1224.88145

1 2.6098 2226.01176

4 2.6109 2225.92247

2 2.6129 2225.74258

5 2.6118 4225.84309

3 2.6138 2225.663310

1 2.6299 2224.283511

6 2.6418 4223.274012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6199

2.6048

2.6438

2.67

1

5

225.15

223.10

226.44

0.0130 1.1140Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Julia C.

Sophia 5000SaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7288 6216.1511

6 2.7478 5214.6642

5 2.7328 4215.8463

4 2.7058 5217.99124

1 2.7568 5213.96145

3 2.6919 4219.12186

5 2.7299 5216.07247

4 2.7168 5217.11278

2 2.7828 5211.96329

3 2.7649 5213.333510

6 2.8159 6209.473611

1 2.7988 5210.753912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7478

2.6919

2.8159

5.00

4

6

214.70

209.47

219.12

0.0377 2.9285Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Spencer C.

U Can't Touch ThisSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6579 3221.9211

4 2.6499 3222.5982

1 2.6508 3222.51113

2 2.6509 2222.51144

5 2.6398 4223.44205

6 2.6569 5222.00216

5 2.6438 4223.10257

3 2.6458 2222.94288

4 2.6259 1224.62329

1 2.6558 4222.103410

6 2.6599 4221.754111

2 2.6678 5221.104212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6504

2.6259

2.6678

3.33

1

5

222.55

221.10

224.62

0.0109 0.9136Std Dev: 



Car#: 96

Racer: Lauren Y.

Fast CarSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8988 6203.4831

1 2.8809 5204.7462

3 2.8538 6206.6993

5 2.8658 6205.82144

6 2.9149 6202.35155

2 2.8818 6204.68166

3 2.7628 6213.49267

1 2.6138 2225.66298

6 2.6268 1224.55359

4 2.6049 2226.443810

5 2.6088 1226.104111

2 2.6158 4225.494312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7607

2.6049

2.9149

4.25

1

6

214.12

202.35

226.44

0.1347 10.5308Std Dev: 



Car#: 98

Racer: Thomas C.

Speed DemonSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7649 6213.3341

3 2.7389 5215.36102

6 2.8039 6210.37113

5 2.8258 5208.73154

2 2.7819 6212.03175

4 2.7849 5211.80196

5 2.8088 6210.00237

6 2.8149 6209.54248

2 2.7428 5215.05319

4 2.7718 6212.803310

1 2.6599 4221.753811

3 2.6599 4221.754112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7632

2.6599

2.8258

5.33

4

6

213.54

208.73

221.75

0.0552 4.3486Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Olivia A.

Chariot of FireSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7758 6212.4921

2 2.7449 4214.8932

5 2.7539 6214.1883

3 2.7828 5211.96114

1 2.8119 6209.77135

6 2.6999 5218.47186

6 2.7459 5214.81237

3 2.7249 6216.46258

1 2.6878 3219.45329

2 2.6639 4221.423510

4 2.6119 3225.833711

5 2.6248 2224.724412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7190

2.6119

2.8119

4.58

2

6

217.04

209.77

225.83

0.0627 5.0521Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Cole A.

lego LegendSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7098 5217.6751

1 2.7248 4216.4792

4 2.6908 4219.21143

5 2.7198 6216.87184

2 2.6969 4218.71195

6 2.6829 6219.85226

1 2.6838 4219.78267

3 2.6449 2223.01328

6 2.627 3224.53339

5 2.6559 5222.093710

2 2.6338 4223.953911

4 2.6189 2225.234112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6741

2.6189

2.7248

4.08

2

6

220.61

216.47

225.23

0.0369 3.0514Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Easton A.

Lightning BoltSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6259 1224.6211

3 2.5939 1227.4032

1 2.6238 3224.80103

2 2.6048 3226.44134

4 2.5819 1228.45155

5 2.5728 1229.26226

3 2.5679 1229.70247

1 2.5478 1231.51278

6 2.5508 1231.24349

2 2.5508 1231.243710

4 2.5309 1233.064011

5 2.5519 1231.144312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5753

2.5309

2.6259

1.33

1

3

229.07

224.62

233.06

0.0312 2.7656Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Hugh C.

BanditSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6659 4221.2551

2 2.6409 2223.3562

5 2.6529 4222.34113

4 2.6369 4223.69134

3 2.7468 5214.74165

1 2.7188 5216.95206

6 2.6339 4223.94277

2 2.6048 1226.44288

5 2.6369 5223.69339

4 2.6419 3223.263510

3 2.6208 3225.063811

1 2.6139 3225.664212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6512

2.6048

2.7468

3.58

1

5

222.53

214.74

226.44

0.0419 3.4492Std Dev: 



Car#: 103

Racer: Bodhi S.

Black JackSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7088 3217.7531

2 2.7088 4217.7542

5 2.7158 6217.1953

4 2.7259 5216.3894

3 2.7109 5217.58175

1 2.7649 6213.33216

4 2.7308 5216.00267

2 2.7089 6217.74308

5 2.7398 4215.29329

3 2.7179 6217.023410

6 2.7278 6216.233811

1 2.7168 5217.114412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7231

2.7088

2.7649

5.08

3

6

216.61

213.33

217.75

0.0165 1.3018Std Dev: 



Car#: 104

Racer: Natalie Y.

LillySaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8699 5205.5331

3 2.8849 6204.4662

4 2.9149 6202.35103

1 2.9529 6199.75124

6 2.9419 6200.50195

2 2.9488 6200.03206

4 2.9458 6200.23287

2 2.9849 6197.61298

5 3.0659 6192.39319

6 2.9979 6196.753210

1 2.6539 5222.264011

3 2.6498 5222.604312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9010

2.6498

3.0659

5.75

5

6

203.71

192.39

222.60

0.1272 9.4006Std Dev: 



Car#: 105

Racer: Jones P.

Bald EagleSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6109 2225.9241

1 2.6028 2226.6272

6 2.6029 2226.61133

4 2.5999 1226.87164

5 2.6049 1226.44195

2 2.6118 2225.84216

1 2.6029 3226.61307

6 2.6079 2226.18318

2 2.6018 2226.71349

5 2.7709 6212.873510

4 2.8079 6210.073911

3 2.8358 6208.004212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6550

2.5999

2.8358

2.92

1

6

222.40

208.00

226.87

0.0915 7.3661Std Dev: 



Car#: 106

Racer: Finn P.

Utah KnightSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5959 1227.2281

6 2.5879 1227.9292

2 2.5899 2227.75123

5 2.5948 1227.32134

4 2.5908 1227.67175

3 2.5898 1227.76206

3 2.5928 2227.49237

4 2.5849 1228.19308

1 2.5908 1227.67339

2 2.5889 1227.843610

5 2.6019 2226.704211

6 2.6018 2226.714312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5925

2.5849

2.6019

1.33

1

2

227.52

226.70

228.19

0.0053 0.4599Std Dev: 



Car#: 107

Racer: York P.

Ka-ChowSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6118 1225.8461

2 2.6139 3225.6672

5 2.6378 2223.6193

6 2.6409 4223.35104

1 2.6369 3223.69185

3 2.6409 4223.35216

1 2.6238 3224.80257

6 2.6228 5224.89298

2 2.6308 4224.21339

5 2.6219 3224.973410

3 2.6229 2224.883611

4 2.6248 2224.724412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6274

2.6118

2.6409

3.00

1

5

224.50

223.35

225.84

0.0100 0.8514Std Dev: 



Car#: 108

Racer: Harris P.

Antelope IslandSaltLake2

1/23/2026

Car Statistics

Group: SaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6139 3225.6641

2 2.6169 2225.4082

5 2.6078 1226.18103

3 2.6079 3226.18124

6 2.6069 2226.26165

1 2.6048 3226.44226

4 2.5968 3227.14237

2 2.6009 3226.78278

5 2.6219 4224.97299

6 2.6019 2226.703010

3 2.5919 2227.573711

1 2.7998 5210.674112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6226

2.5919

2.7998

2.75

1

5

225.00

210.67

227.57

0.0564 4.5690Std Dev: 


